Future Value Payment Report for Sam Sample
Report produced January 24, 2003

Hyopthetical cash flowsover timeat 8.00%

Starting Amounts Closing

Year Balance Paid In Interest Balance
1 0.00 25,000.00 2,000.00 27,000.00
2 27,000.00 0.00 2,160.00 29,160.00
3 29,160.00 0.00 2,332.80 31,492.80
4 31,492.80 0.00 251942 34,012.22
5 34,012.22 0.00 2,720.98 36,733.20
6 36,733.20 0.00 2,938.66 39,671.86
7 39,671.86 0.00 3,173.75 42,845.61
8 42.845.61 0.00 3427.65 46,273.26
9 46,273.26 0.00 3,701.86 49,975.12
10 49,975.12 0.00 3,998.01 53,973.12
11 53,973.12 0.00 4.317.85 58,290.97
12 58,290.97 0.00 4,663.28 62,954.25
13 62,954.25 0.00 5,036.34 67,990.59
14 67,990.59 0.00 5,439.25 73,429.84
15 73,429.84 0.00 5,874.39 79,304.23

Thisreport illustrates how a balance and a specified set of cash flows would change over
time, assuming a hypothetical fixed rate of return of 8.00%. To the extent that this
illustration representsintended investment patterns, it isimportant to under stand that
investment performance will almost certainly differ from the level rate of return
illustrated here. Furthermore, even if the average investment performance matched that
illustrated, but the annual performance fluctuated from year to year, you would get results
different from thoseillustrated.

Thisillustration, therefore, is not intended to predict future results, or to represent the
futur e performance of any financial product.

The illugtration assumes that alump sum of $25,000.00 is deposited into this fund in O years, which
isthe beginning of year 1. No regular periodic amounts are paid in. All payments are assumed to
occur at the beginning of each period specified (e.g., amonthly payment is assumed to occur on the
1st of each month).

No tax effects are illustrated, but this does not mean that no tax effects would occur. Consult your
tax adviser concerning the probable tax consequences of contributing frunds into and withdrawing
funds from any specific plan or product that you are contemplating.
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